31. Altstédter RAD-LAUF

30. Juli 2023

Ergebnisliste (weiblich overall / Sportart)

# StNr
Lauf
1 114
2 106
3 116
4 105
5 115
6 117
7 111
8 101
9 109
10 113
11 108
12 118
Rad
1 6
2 7
3 5
4 19
5 21
6 20
7 10

Zeitmessung: Transponder

Name

WEIZENEGGER Anna
MICHEL Anna
DANNHEIMER Martina
WACHTER lIsabella
KARAKAS Lynda

ALT Laura
ABENDSCHEIN Heidi
KONIG Martina
WEISSENBACH Natalie
BOCKERMANN Pia
BLANZ Christina
ASSMANN Carolin

VOGT Pia
ADELWARTH Margit
WACHTER Sabrina
JORG Sabrina
ETTINGER Madeleine
MAURUS Katja
BIETSCH Brigitte

Verein

Allgdu Outlet Racetea
DAV Berchtesgaden
SC Altstadten

Allgdu Outlet Racetea
Allgdu Outlet Racetea
SC Tiefenbach

LG Allgdu

SC Altstadten
Waden-Wunder-Wer
Bockermann

RSC Auto Brosch Kem
TV Erkheim

Allgau Outlet Racetea
SSV Wertach

TV Weitnau

SC Altstadten

Team

Allgdu Outlet Raceteam
S’ blonde Gift

Speedy Gonzales
Allgdu Outlet Raceteam
Allgdu Outlet Raceteam
Turbo

Die Abendscheins

SCA Tourar
Waden-Wunder-Werk
Team Charlie
Géanseblimchen
Sauerstoffzelt

S’ blonde Gift
W-Adel-Beisser

Allgdu Outlet Raceteam
Let's Fetz

SVO LA Germaringen
Team Maurus

Lauftreff aktiv

30.07.2023 - 12:38:27

Sex

Ess=zsszssgsg¢8

-

Klasse

Mix |
Damen |
Mix |
Damen |
Mix |
Mix |
Mix Il
Skiroller Mix
Mix Il
Mix |
Mix Il
Mix |

Damen |
Mix Il
Damen |
Mix |
Mix |
Mix |
Mix Il

Gesamt

35:57.57
36:10.68
38:15.45
39:30.79
40:02.20
42:08.06
44:03.86
44:43.18
45:06.57
45:28.86
48:26.06
54:21.00

28:35.99
29:07.27
32:20.89
33:49.14
33:55.94
39:36.45
41:55.60

Diff

+13.11
+2:17.88
+3:33.22
+4:04.63
+6:10.49
+8:06.29
+8:45.61
+9:09.00
+9:31.29
+12:28.49
+18:23.43

+31.28
+3:44.90
+5:13.15
+5:19.95
+11:00.46
+13:19.61
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